Position

Org Development/Train Officer
Office Assistant Il (C)

Office Assistant Il (C)

College Intern-Upper Level
Undergrad

Student Intern (Eh)

Student Intern (Eh)

College Intern-Upper Level
Undergrad

Other Positions Held County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Department

Employee Develop &
Recog

Employee Develop &
Recog

Employee Develop &
Recog

Employee Develop &
Recog

Employee Develop &
Recog

Employee Develop &
Recog

Employee Develop &
Recog

Total Wages

$127,125

$55,283

$45,103

$9,300

$2,117

$1,260

$745

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,457

$6,903

$8,218

$0

$0

$0

$0



