Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Org Development/Train Officer		Solano County	Employee Develop & Recog	\$127,125	\$11,457
Office Assistant II (C)		Solano County	Employee Develop & Recog	\$55,283	\$6,903
Office Assistant II (C)		Solano County	Employee Develop & Recog	\$45,103	\$8,218
College Intern-Upper Level Undergrad		Solano County	Employee Develop & Recog	\$9,300	\$0
Student Intern (Eh)		Solano County	Employee Develop & Recog	\$2,117	\$0
Student Intern (Eh)		Solano County	Employee Develop & Recog	\$1,260	\$0
College Intern-Upper Level Undergrad		Solano County	Employee Develop & Recog	\$745	\$0